
Hüppevõistluse 2. etapp
26.02.2012, Haapsalu

Teivashüpe
NJ

1 Maili Jaaska 1994 Haapsalu KJK 2,23

TA
1 Laura Talve 1996 Haapsalu KJK 2,33

TB
1 Lisete Ulla 1998 Haapsalu KJK 2,33
2 Kelly-Tonili Hiiemäe 1997 Haapsalu KJK 2,33
3 Elisabeth Fofilov 1998 Haapsalu KJK 2,23
4 Madli Rahuvarm 1998 Haapsalu KJK 2,13

TC
1 Simona-Liisbet Seppi 1999 Haapsalu KJK 2,33
2 Reneli Saumets 2000 Haapsalu KJK 2,13
3 Elis Tähhe 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,83

TD
1 Andrea Garlet Ojamu 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,83
2 Kati Olesk 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,63
3 Eliis Marie Koit 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,53
4 Marie Põlluaed 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,43
5 Hanna-Liisa Salf 2002 Haapsalu KJK 0

MV
1 Verner Frieberg 1948 2,63

PB
1 Kristo Simulask 1998 Haapsalu KJK 2,63

PC
1 Erki Mitman 1999 Haapsalu KJK 2,53
2 Kevin Sakson 2000 Haapsalu KJK 2,43

PD
1 Kristofer Kikut 2001 Haapsalu KJK 2,13
2 Eric Mathias Hein 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,63
3 Sven Makienko 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,33

Kõrgushüpe
NJ

1 Maili Jaaska 1994 Haapsalu KJK 1,50

TA
1 Laura Talve 1996 Haapsalu KJK 1,35

TB
1 Madli Rahuvarm 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,45
2 Elisabeth Fofilov 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,35
3 Kelly Tonili Hiiemäe 1997 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
4 Lisete Ulla 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
5 Geerit Kikut 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,25

TC
1 Anna-Maria Vjazemski 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,35
2 Simona Liisbet Seppi 1999 Haapsalu KJK 1,25
3 Reneli Saumets 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,25
4 Elis Tähhe 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,20



TD
1 Andra Paeste 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,20
2 Kati Olesk 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,20
3 Eliis-Maria Koit 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,20
4 Kristina Saumets 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,15
5 Andrea Ojamu 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,15
6 Karmen Räli 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,05
7 Merilyn Tüür 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,05

TE
1 Karoliina Mustkivi 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,05
2 Grete-Liis Uustalu 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,00
3 Maily Märss 2004 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
4 Marie Grete Mägi 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
5 Moona Maria Ernets 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,90
6 Reli Rosenberg 2004 Haapsalu KJK 0,85
7 Mireli Jõgise 2004 Haapsalu KJK 0,85
8 Karlote Karm 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,80
9 Margaret Loznitsa 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,80
10 Kädi Sas 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,75

PD
1 Kristofer Kikut 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,15
2 Sven Makienko 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,15
3 Eric Mathias Hein 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,10

PC
1 Erki Mitman 1999 Haapsalu KJK 1,55
2 Kevin Sakson 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,35
3 Kaur Muuli 1999 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
4 Robin Ulla 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,20
5 Rauno Tapner 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,10

PB
1 Kristo Simulask 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,55
2 Kaarel Virroja 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,35
3 Siim Pikkaro 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,35

PE
1 Erko Puskar 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,05
2 Markkus Kõre 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,00
3 Robin Särg 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
4 Kert Kallas 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,9
5 Märt Õiglas 2004 Haapsalu KJK 0,90
6 Patric Püve 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,85
7 Matteus Küünarpuu 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,8
8 Kevin Toompuu 2004 Haapsalu KJK 0,75
9 Johannes Jakobson 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,75

Henri Kornilov 2004 Haapsalu KJK NH

Peakohtunik Kaja Ladva

Sekretär Kadri Kaljuvere


